COMMERCIAL CONTROL VALVE ACCESSORIES
AQUAMATIC FLUID EJECTORS
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Min Operating Pressure	  20 psi (1.37)
Max Operating Pressure	 125 psi (8.6 bars)
Operating Temperature 	 up to 140°F (60°)
Body Material	 PVC
For optimum performance, ejectors should be installed with a section of straight pipe

Drawrate =  (A)  (C)  (D)
B
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select series number based on required pipe size.
2. Add “S” suffix to series number if socket weld ends desired.
3. �Add nozzle size suffix as determined by supply pressure
and required flow (see example).
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
100
80
60
50
40
3030
Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
%
Backpressure (lbs./sq. in.)
Inlet Pressure
lbs/sq in
Fig. 1:  Efficiency vs. Backpressure
At different inlet pressure. Suction lift 3 feet (1 m).
SPECIFIC GRAVITY
PERFORMANCE DRAW RATE
FLUID SPECIFIC GRAVITY
Saturated Brine (NaCl) 1.2
Hydrocholoric Acid (30%) 1.14
Sodium Hydroxide (50%) 1.52
Sulphuric Acid (20%) 1.13
Sodium Hydroxide (25%) 1.16
AQUAMATIC FLUID EJECTORS
16605 West Victor Rd. New Berlin, WI 53151
P: 262-326-0100 | www.aq-matic.com | techsupport@aq-matic.com
© 2016 AQ Matic Valve and Controls Company, Inc. All rights reserved.
All AQ Matic trademarks and logos are owned by AQ Matic or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the
property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, AQ Matic reserves the right to change
specifications without prior notice. AQ Matic is an equal opportunity employer.
3026818 REV D MA2016